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Name   Department   Email   
 
 
Amend, John  Chemistry   jamend@montana.edu 
Bahn, Chris  Chemistry   cbahn@chemistry.montana.edu  
Bauder, James  LRES    jbauder@montana.edu 
Boyce, Kelly  Burns Technology Center  kboyce@montana.edu 
Boyd, Ritchie  Provost Office   jrboyd@montana.edu 
Bradshaw, Joe  IPSE/MSSE   joe.bradshaw@bsd7.org 
Brelsford, Monica  Thermal Biology Institute  mbrelsford@montana.edu 
Brunsell, Eric  IPSE/MSSE   ebrunsell@gmail.com 
Burke, Maurice  Math    burke@math.montana.edu 
Brown, Lisa  Burns Technology Center  lbrown@montana.edu  
Christianson, David  Ecology/Environmental Sciences davealanshris@yahoo.com 
Custer, Steve  Earth Science   uessc@montana.edu 
Chabot, Genevieve  IPSE/MSSE   gwchabot@gmail.com 
Davis, Scott  Education    sedavis@montana.edu 
DesEnfants, Rober  Chemistry/Biochemistry  rdesenfa@chemistry.montana.edu 
DeOnis, Ann  Education    adeonis@montana.edu 
Dressler, Boyd  Education    dressler@montana.edu 
Francis, Greg  Physics    francis@physics.montana.edu 
Frick, Marty  AG Education   uadmf@montana.edu 
Glee, Pati   Microbiology   pglee@montana.edu 
Graves, John  IPSE/MSSE/Education  graves@montana.edu 
Grimberg, Irene  Physics    grimberg@montana.edu 
Herbeck, Joyce  Education    jherbeck@montana.edu 
Holmgren, Steve  Chemistry   holmgren@chemistry.montana.edu 
Inskeep, Bill  LRES    binskeep@montana.edu 
Jackson, Frankie  Earth Science   frankiej@montana.edu 
Johnson, Jerry  Political Science   jdj@montana.edu 
Kerans, Billie  Ecology/FWP   bkerans@montana.edu 
Kelly, Susan  LRES    susank@montana.edu 
Klein, Robyn  Plant Science   robyn@montana.edu 
Lageson, Dave  Earth Science   lageson@montana.edu 
Maxwell, Bruce  LRES    bmax@montana.edu 
McGinnis, Stephanie MS Biological Sciences  mcginnis@montana.edu 
McLaughlin, Bill  Chemistry   cmclaughlin@chemistry.montana.edu 
McMahon, Tom  Ecology/FWP   tmcmahon@montana.edu 
Obbink, Kim  Burns Technology Center  kobbink@montana.edu 
Paterson, Diana  IPSE/MSSE   dianap@montana.edu 
Pulcini, Elinor  CBE    elinor_p@erc.montana.edu 
Pyle, Barry  Microbiology   barryp@montana.edu 
Reuter, Jewel  IPSE/MSSE   jewel.reuter@montana.edu 
Rotella, Jay  Ecology    rotella@montana.edu 
Rugemer, Laurie  IPSE/MSSE   laurie.rugemer@montana.edu 
Schmitt, Jim  Earth Science   jschmitt@montana.edu 
Shaw, Collin  Earth Science   colin.shaw1@montana.edu 
Soileau, Suzanna Carrithers USGS    ssoileau@usgs.gov 
Sower, Angie  Chemistry   asower@chemistry.montana.edu 
Stein, Mary  HLTH&HD   mstein@montana.edu 
Steinmuller, Patti  HLTH&HD   psteinmul@msn.com 
Swanson, Elisabeth  Education/STEP   eswanson@montana.edu 
Taylor, Peggy  IPSE/MSSE   peggy.taylor@montana.edu 
Walters, David  Civil Engineering   walters.david.j@gmail.com 
Wambolt, Carl  Animal & Range   cwambolt@montana.edu 
Washtak, Amy  IPSE/MSSE   amy.washtak@bsd7.org 
Willey, Dave  Ecology    willey@montana.edu 
Woolbaugh, Walt  IPSE/MSSE   walter@montana.com 
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